

à

Crl.A.No. 476 OF 2005
ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P. No.5149/2005 In
Criminal Appeal No. 476/2005

TARSEM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Jain,Adv.
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master