

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No. 5149/05 In

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 476 OF 2005

TARSEM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 22/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for bail is rejected.

Hearing expedited.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Master