

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 476 OF 2005

TARSEM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 14/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks. In the meantime, office report shall be complied

with.

jay Aggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vi

Court Master

Court Master