

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 476 OF 2005

TARSEM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 30/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with office report.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master